
    East Texas Professional Credit Union
Statement of Condition as of September 30, 2024

ASSETS
Cash and Investments 
Loans 
Real Estate Loans 
Of�ice Buildings and Equipment 
Other Assets 
TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES
Member Deposits 
Reserves 
Other Liabilities 
TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET WORTH 

Reverse Repurchase Agreements of $0

Federally insured by NCUA

$322,251,311.63
$625,559,598.58
$249,366,845.48

$35,824,874.10
$76,008,546.21 

$1,309,011,176.00

$1,055,165,792.43
$234,797,210.08

$19,048,173.49
$1,309,011,176.00
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